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INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE
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TYPE NO

ACCOUNT NUMBER

AMOUNT

EXP

EXP 141445 44542

3616 ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS
EXP 141417 124870 10/18/2013
7014 AEP CONNECTIONS LLC
EXP 141498 410 10/28/2013
6478 AKJ BOOKS
EXP 130540 INV0137213 10/11/2013
EXP 130538 INV0137212 10/11/2013
EXP 130531 INV0137427 10/15/2013
EXP INV0137211 10/11/2013
1940 ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE
EXP 119139 10/15/2013
EXP 119425 10/22/2013
5028 AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES, INC.
EXP INV0102216 8/29/2013
7888 ANDREWS PRINTING
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
EXP 141395 48541 10/10/2013
5862 AP PRIVATE DETECTIVE AGENCY
EXP 2550 11/06/2013
1008 ASSOCIATED ATTRACTIONS ENTERPRISES
EXP 14400 9/09/2013
115 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, INC.
EXP 00670344 10/07/2013
EXP 00671116 10/16/2013
2343 BLICK ART MATERIALS
EXP 141319 2223482 10/10/2013

3280

6177

3130

AAA ACADEMY
23582 10/25/2013
AAA RENTAL SYSTEM
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BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING
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PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO TMH
SUB-TOTAL

PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TEA IMP INST
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL

PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS
SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS
SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS
SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS
SUB-TOTAL

PUR SERVICES DISTRICT EARLY CHILD
PUR SERVICES DISTRICT EARLY CHILD
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PUR SERVICES DISTRICT AUDIT
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES ANGELOU SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD
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SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES
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PAY DATE 11/18/2013 DISTRICT 152 PAGE 2
EDUCATION
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
EXP 1410 10/31/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTH 94-142 10 2150 390 99 63 15,100.00
SUB-TOTAL 15,100.00
8481 BOLES, KELLY D
EXP EXP REPORT 10/16/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TRAVEL 10 1110 332 99 22 182.35
SUB-TOTAL 182.35
1400 BROWN, SHANNON
EXP CK REQUEST 10/09/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 1 1 116.73
SUB-TOTAL 116.73
2067 BUILD A BEAR
EXP 0100304 11/01/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT EARLY CHILD 10 3000 390 99 54 1,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,000.00
706 BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH
EXP 141480 4474145 10/30/2013 P B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 1,007.00
EXP 141480 4474138 10/30/2013 F B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 225.00
EXP 141521 4478002 10/30/2013 F B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 389.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,621.00
270 BYE-MOR
EXP 141468 J74806 10/23/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 93.26
SUB-TOTAL 93.26
274 CALLOWAY HOUSE, INC./CLASSROOM COLLECT.
EXP 130678 3333630 10/28/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 72.92
SUB-TOTAL 72.92
2465 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING COMPANY, INC.
EXP 141144 257526 10/14/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES WHITTIER SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 8 8 39.98
SUB-TOTAL 39.98
4284 CDW-G
EXP 141443 GJ52559 10/09/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 356.73
SUB-TOTAL 356.73
7909 CHICAGO OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GROUP
EXP 141298 5PK65A 10/17/2013 F B 1 CAP OUTLAY DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 510 99 45 4,004.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,004.00
887 CLASSROOM DIRECT
EXP 130859 308101627098 7/01/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEACH SUPPLS 10 1250 410 99 160 168.57
EXP 141347 208111545222 10/03/2013 F B 2 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 57.98
EXP 141345 208111545216 10/03/2013 F B 3 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 42,74
EXP 141400 308101827101 10/25/2013 F B 4 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 71.58
EXP 141396 208111690103 10/31/2013 P B 5 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 17.88
EXP 141396 208111634399 10/31/2013 F B 6 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 38.26
EXP 141394 208111634401 10/21/2013 F B 7 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 66.22
EXP 141406 208111634402 10/21/2013 F B 8 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 74,80
EXP 141402 308101828442 10/28/2013 F B 9 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 47,94
SUB-TOTAL 585.917
3251 CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
EXP 151013 10/28/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 2,303.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,303.00

3739 COMMUNICATION REVOLVING EFUND
EXP 71339871 6/17/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 2210 390 99 45 252.00
EXP T1343712 1/22/2013 B2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 2210 390 99 45 252.00
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P.0. # INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL 504.00
8845 COOKIESKIDS.COM
EXP 130753 1059892 2/21/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TITLE 1 10 2900 410 99 160 960.86
EXP 130800 1135694 5/01/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TITLE 1 10 2900 410 99 160 1,298.72
SUB-TOTAL 2,259.58
1286 CREATIVE MATHEMATICS
EXP 141509 WS46714 10/25/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 215.00
SUB-TOTAL 215.00
5612 DEMCO
EXP 141387 5121859 10/28/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES LOWELL SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 5 5 415.89
EXP 141378 5098690 10/02/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES LOWELL SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 5 5 70.92
SUB-TOTAL 486.81
550 DISCOVERY EDUCATION
EXP 141442 90093476 10/22/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEACH SUPPLS 10 1250 410 99 60 12,985.00
SUB-TOTAL 12,985.00
535 E.C.H.0. JOINT AGREEMENT
EXP 131415204 10/25/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO CO-0P 10 4120 392 99 42 81,400.48
EXP 131415204 10/25/2013 B 2 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT TUITION ECHO 10 4120 603 99 63 18,724.64
SUB-TOTAL 100,125.12
2344 EDUCATORS TRAINING NETWORK
EXP 141507 11484 10/25/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER PRE-K 10 2210 390 99 55 189.00
SUB-TOTAL 189.00
653 FLOWERS & GIFTS BY MICHELLE
EXP 000029972 8/24/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 40,00
EXP 000030099 8/24/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 50.00
EXP 000030127 5/31/2013 B 3 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 100.35
EXP 000030302 8/12/2013 B 4 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 62.50
EXP 000030301 8/12/2013 B 5 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 50.00
EXP 000030352 8/30/2013 B 6 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 157.95
EXP 000030436 9/25/2013 B 7 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 105.45
EXP 000030496 10/17/2013 B § PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 390 10 35 65.45
SUB-TOTAL 631.70
3028 FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
EXP 141231 15478808 10/15/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS 10 1110 420 99 22 2,004.55
EXP 141367 1559339B 10/03/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEXT/WORKBKS 10 1110 420 99 22 6,969.60
SUB-TOTAL 8,974,15
5219 G. NEIL CORPORATION
EXP INV1403029 6/05/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER SUPPLIES 10 2520 410 10 37 64.99
SUB-TOTAL 64.99
860 GBC
EXP 141315 2128064 9/20/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES LOWELL SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 5 5 467,54
SUB-TOTAL 467,54
7600 GORDON FOOD SERVICE
EXP 153452894 10/01/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT FRUITS/VEG 10 2560 410 1 71 693.52
EXP 153452894 10/01/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FRUITS/VEG 10 2560 410 2 71 462.02
EXP 153452894 10/01/2013 B3 SUPPLIES HOLMES FRUITS/VEG 10 2560 410 4 71 693.52
EXP 153452894 10/01/2013 B 4 SUPPLIES LOWELL FRUITS/VEG 10 2560 410 5 71 415,91
EXP 153452894 10/01/2013 B 5 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FRUITS/VEG 10 2560 410 7 M1 369.81
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EXP 153452894
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EXP 766141965
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WHITTIER FRUITS/VEG
BROOKS FRUITS/VEG
BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
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BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BRYANT FRUITS/VEG
ANGELOU FRUITS/VEG
HOLMES FRUITS/VEG
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ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS
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HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS
HOLMES FOOD
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SANDBURG FOOD
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EXP 153601270
EXP 153601258
EXP 153492369
EXP 153452731
EXP 153601264
EXP 153601275
EXP 153601260
EXP 153601265
EXP 153558623
EXP 153558620
EXP 153601268
EXP 153601259
EXP 153492361
EXP 153452729
EXP 153452732
EXP 153492365
EXP 766142367
EXP 766142365
EXP 153601263
EXP 153558811
EXP 766142280
EXP 153452739
EXP 153492366
EXP 153452734
EXP 153492364
EXP 153452735
EXP 153492367
EXP 166142203
EXP 766142192
EXP 766142028
EXP 766142153
EXP 766142051
EXP 153492363
EXP 153387721
EXP 153346629
EXP 153452895
EXP 153346633
EXP 153387724
EXP 153346625
EXP 153387717
EXP 153346634
EXP 153387725
EXP 153387716
EXP 153346622
EXP 153387720
EXP 153346628
EXP 766141862
EXP 766141521
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WHITTIER FOOD
WHITTIER FOOD
BRYANT FOOD
BRYANT FOOD
BROOKS FOOD
ANGELOU FOOD
ANGELOU FOOD
HOLMES FOOD
HOLMES FOOD
BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
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LOWELL FOOD
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BROOKS FOOD
BROOKS FOOD
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ACCOUNT NUMBER

AMOUNT

VENDOR #
P.0. #
EXP 766141522
EXP 153769464
EXP 153769454
EXP 153769454
EXP 153809672
EXP 1661427217
EXP 153705124
EXP 166142773
EXP 766142749
EXP 766142749
EXP 766142799
EXP 766142799
EXP 153705122
EXP 153665589
EXP 153705121
EXP 153665580
EXP 766143211
EXP 766143211
EXP 766142908
EXP 766142908
EXP 153665585
EXP 153705125
EXP 153705127
EXP 153665584
EXP 153665579
EXP 153705126
EXP 153665581
EXP 153705120
EXP 153769632
EXP 153769632
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769637
EXP 153769626
EXP 766142826
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BROOKS FOOD

BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS FOOD
SANDBURG FOOD
SANDBURG FOOD
HOLMES FOOD

HOLMES FOOD
ANGELOU FOOD
ANGELOU FOOD

BRYANT FOOD

BRYANT FOOD

BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS FOOD

BRYANT FRUITS/VEG
ANGELOU FRUITS/VEG
HOLMES FRUITS/VEG
LOWELL FRUITS/VEG
SANDBURG FRUITS/VEG
WHITTIER FRUITS/VEG
BROOKS FRUITS/VEG
BROOKS FOOD
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BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
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BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS
BROOKS FOOD
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P.0. #

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS

INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE

TYPE NO

ACCOUNT NUMBER

AMOUNT

EXP
EXP
EXP

EXP

EXP 140062 59388-1

7183

2842

3183

152730861 8/13/2013
152730855 8/13/2013
371496CM 6/10/2013
4830639CM 10/10/2013
766143100 10/25/2013
153769465 10/22/2013
153769458 10/22/2013
153769458 10/22/2013
153809668 10/24/2013
153769459 10/22/2013
153769459 10/22/2013
153809670 10/24/2013
153769457 10/22/2013
153769449 10/22/2013
153769448 10/22/2013
153769448 10/22/2013
153809666 10/24/2013
153809669 10/24/2013
153769461 10/22/2013
153769450 10/22/2013
153769450 10/22/2013
153769456 10/22/2013
153769452 10/22/2013
153769452 10/22/2013
153809665 10/24/2013
766143199 10/28/2013
153875874 10/29/2013
166143247 10/29/2013
766143247 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
153875884 10/29/2013
GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY

ALTCR152 10/05/2013
ALTCR152 10/05/2013
ALTCR152 10/05/2013

GRADE PLUS TUTORS
SD152JUN4198 7/20/2013
HARRY K. WONG PUBLICATIONS

8/01/2013

00 o0 oJ o d o0 o0 o d d 0 0 0 o d 0 0 0 o0 od od 0 o0 o od d 0 o0 o o od W oo o o od

SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD

SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD

SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD

SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD

SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD

SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD

SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD

SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD

SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD

SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD

SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD

SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD

SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD

SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD

SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD

SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD

SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD

SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD

SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD

SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD

SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD

SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD

SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD

SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS

SUPPLIES BRYANT FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES ANGELOU FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES HOLMES FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES LOWELL FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES SANDBURG FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES WHITTIER FRUITS/VEG

SUPPLIES BROOKS FRUITS/VEG
SUB-TOTAL

PUR SERVICES ANGELOU GSU TQP

PUR SERVICES WHITTIER GSU TQP

PUR SERVICES BROOKS GSU TQP
SUB-TOTAL

PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TEST/ASSESS
SUB-TOTAL

SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES
SUB-TOTAL

10
10
10

10

10

390
390
390

319

410

O CO —1 U1 W= DO I O O WO W CO CO 0O 0O DO DO DD DD —1 —1 —1 —1 — = = = O O O U O — DN

99

88
88
88

22

894.75
596.08
894.75
536.60
477,12
477,12
2,384.97
140,060.83

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
9,000.00

454,30
454,30

2,090.24
2,090.24
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EDUCATION
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

738 HEINEMANN

EXP 141375 6258805 10/07/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 322.58
SUB-TOTAL 322.58
1074 IAASE
EXP 141063 141063 9/26/2013 F B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 63 275.00
SUB-TOTAL 275.00
6163 IAHPERD
EXP CK REQUEST 10/17/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 197.00
EXP CK REQUEST 11/12/2013 B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 242.00
SUB-TOTAL 439,00
886 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
EXP 161520 SBNT 10/08/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 2,000.00
EXP 161520 PRES 10/09/2013 B2 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 725.00
EXP 0017 11/01/2013 B 3 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 120.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,845.00
1752 ILLINOIS PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION
EXP 1413 16806 11/05/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 179.00
SUB-TOTAL 179.00
5262 INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
EXP 141477 4473918 10/30/2013 P B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 229.00
EXP 141477 4473919 10/30/2013 F B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 229.00
SUB-TOTAL 458.00
4008 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
EXP 141512 1150535 11/04/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES LOWELL SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 5 5 51.25
SUB-TOTAL 51.25
1223 KENDALL/HUNT PUBLISHING COMPANY
EXP 141069 11097870 8/30/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES SANDBURG SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 7 7 731.91
SUB-TOTAL 731.91
3932 KRYSTAL DAIRY
EXP 21305 103113 10/31/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES ANGELOU MILK 10 2560 412 2 39 2,843,40
EXP 21307 103113 10/31/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES HOLMES MILK 10 2560 412 4 39 2,947.55
EXP 21306 103113 10/31/2013 B 3 SUPPLIES LOWELL MILK 10 2560 412 5 39 1,651.40
EXP 21303 103113 10/31/2013 B 4 SUPPLIES SANDBURG MILK 10 2560 412 7 39 1,458.45
EXP 21304 103113 10/31/2013 B 5 SUPPLIES WHITTIER MILK 10 2560 412 8 39 2,418.50
EXP 21308 103113 10/31/2013 B 6 SUPPLIES BROOKS MILK 10 2560 412 9 39 837.90
EXP 21301 103113 10/31/2013 B 7 SUPPLIES BROOKS MILK 10 2560 412 9 39 5,574.15
EXP 21302 103113 10/31/2013 B 8§ SUPPLIES BRYANT MILK 10 2560 412 1 39 3,345.85
SUB-TOTAL 21,077.20
1532 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
EXP 141460 2518231013 10/29/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT PRE-KINDER 10 1110 410 99 55 321.89
EXP 19539709134 9/26/2013 B 2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT PRE-KINDER 10 1110 410 99 55 38.09
SUB-TOTAL 359.98
1133 LEE/OGLE ROE 47
EXP 141317 141317 11/01/2013 F B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 63 480.00
SUB-TOTAL 480.00

5629 LEGACY PROFESSIONALS, LLP
EXP 237279 10/25/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT AUDIT 10 2310 319 99 44 34,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 34,000.00
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325 LUGO, ANGELINE

EXP 10/2,9,16/13 10/30/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT SUPPL PRE-K 10 3000 410 99 55 105.00
EXP 10/23,30/13 10/30/2013 B2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT SUPPL PRE-K 10 3000 410 99 55 70.00
SUB-TOTAL 175.00
2108 MAXIM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
EXP 1910210416 9/28/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 2150 390 99 32 1,254.00
EXP 1931270416 10/05/2013 B2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 2150 390 99 32 2,242.00
EXP 1942800416 10/12/2013 B3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 2150 390 99 32 4,493.50
EXP 1957700416 10/19/2013 B4 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 2150 390 99 32 3,933.00
SUB-TOTAL 11,922.50
7120 SHAQUILA MAY
EXP CK REQUEST 11/01/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER TRAVEL 10 2320 332 10 35 400.00
SUB-TOTAL 400.00
1274 MELODY MART
EXP 141474 M79338 10/29/2013 F B 1 DPUR SERVICES DISTRICT REPAIR EQUIP 10 1110 324 99 21 2,861.00
EXP 141472 80355 10/29/2013 F B 2 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPL BAND 10 1110 410 9 21 2,7125.70
SUB-TOTAL 5,586.70
1109 MERIDIAN STUDENT PLANNERS
EXP 141384 72290 9/30/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 137.12
SUB-TOTAL 137.12
2214 MEYER, CAROL
EXP SEPT 2013 10/11/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT TITLE 2 10 2210 390 99 65 4,800.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,800.00
1572 JOHNNETTA MILLER
EXP EXP REPORT 11/08/2013 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT T/2 SUPPLIES 10 2210 410 99 65 202.65
SUB-TOTAL 202.65
6053 MOBYMAX
EXP 141359 9422 10/17/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TEACH SUPPLS 10 1250 410 99 60 299.00
SUB-TOTAL 299.00
4399 MULTIPLE BUSINESS SYSTEM
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER REPAIR E 10 2320 324 10 35 789.13
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 2 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER REPAIR E 10 2320 324 10 35 43.24
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B3 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER REPAIR E 10 2320 324 10 35 1,276.58
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B4 PUR SERVICES BRYANT EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 1 1 2,081.91
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 5 PUR SERVICES BROOKS EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 9 9 1,779.04
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 6 DPUR SERVICES WHITTIER EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 8 8 1,184.28
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 7 PUR SERVICES HOLMES EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 4 4 1,346.24
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B8 PUR SERVICES LOWELL EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 5 5 1,053.79
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B9 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER PRE-K 10 2210 390 99 55 350.56
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 10 PUR SERVICES ANGELOU EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 2 2 1,085.81
EXP 300858 11/06/2013 B 11 PUR SERVICES SANDBURG EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 7 1 734.20
SUB-TOTAL 11,724.78
8939 MY JOYFUL HEART
EXP 141494 110113 10/28/2013 F B 1 SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER COMMUN EDUC 10 3000 410 10 40 500.00
SUB-TOTAL 500.00

4117 NAVY PIER GROUP SALES
EXP RILL045622 10/28/2013 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT EARLY CHILD 10 3000 390 99 54 1,803.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,803.00
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P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE

8374 NCS PEARSON, INC.

EXP 8454876 8/18/2013
6993 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

EXP 987311517140 10/18/2013
5648 OFFICE DEPOT

EXP 141129 678442692001 9/30/2013

2499 OFFICE MAX INCORPORATED

EXP 141306 288565 9/20/2013
EXP 378159 10/16/2013
EXP 141360 537402 10/02/2013
EXP 141360 538925 10/02/2013
EXP 141557 253515 11/01/2013
EXP 141481 946324 10/21/2013
EXP 141380 532870 10/02/2013
3447 OLYMPIC PRINTING
EXP 140039 13791 1/12/2013

5666 OMNI THERAPEUTICS, INC.
EXP 110213 11/02/2013
1344 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC
EXP 141446 659723434-01 10/10/2013
EXP 141422 659909836-01 10/18/2013

9281 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING

EXP 130798 75651 8/23/2013
1381 PALOS SPORTS, INC.

EXP 141383 158589-00 10/22/2013
218 POLK, KATHERINE

EXP EXP REPORT 11/04/2013
5708 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS

EXP 141242 04828490 9/30/2013

EXP 141362 0483685 10/05/2013

EXP 141393 (4858329 10/19/2013
5103 STEPHANIE PRATHER

EXP HSD152-3 10/21/2013
5964 PRO-ED

EXP 141322 2150901 9/26/2013

=3 3 = = g

F/P ITEM
TYPE NO

B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT ADMIN T/1
SUB-TOTAL
